JFE HOLDINGS INC.

JFE HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN:  JP3386030005

Overview

2024/10/18 08:00:00

Price
1,852.50 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -0.83%(-15.50)

JP3386030005

5411

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Stock

7,287 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,852.00 JPY (800)
1,854.00 JPY (900)
1,872.50 JPY
1,873.50 JPY
1,850.00 JPY
1,868.00 JPY
1,857.2889 JPY
2,698,400
50,117,082.50
3,941

342,700

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5411
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/02/22

EEE

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3386030005&ID_NOTATION=6055468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea935dc0171a4eadf1df991071fd8fc28702f51ade60b1bf0cd958a3b386577b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f5df8cab948e1fa7&time=1729423638&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=685b876ffb24c6018121ff0d9969dd0059d05b9f9ec91ee2f2edcd4d3628f79b&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=997836b678d525571&time=1729423638&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1efc7572131438fd0193c24d06ac1a75298ead0d35afd4501dd0adbf56dc4cad&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=27531204898fabeb5&time=1729423638&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cff9dd810541117d60879b158cbcabb96500f392ba6e154dae140725991b8d1d&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52866d513a0fa5368&time=1729423638&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fba5d92c943f70836c26d9fe31ca66747e5114cc3a3ae2aff3da1b79904f268&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=472eb09ddb34ceb07&time=1729423638&tool=RSC

JFE HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/10/18 08:00:00

Price

1,852.50 JPY

Difference € -0.83% (-15.50)
General attributes
ISIN JP3386030005
Symbol 5411
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,287 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,852.00 JPY (800)
Ask (Ask size) 1,854.00 JPY (900)
Open 1,872.50 JPY
High 1,873.50 JPY
Low 1,850.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,868.00 JPY
VWAP 1,857.2889 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,698,400
Trading volume 50,117,082.50
Number of trades 3,941
Last size 342,700
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -22.57% -12.18% +5.08%
Perf (abs.) -540.00 -257.00 +89.50
Beta 0.54 0.56 0.72
Volatility 28.96 26.17 31.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:02 11.50 EUR
18

Tokyo Stock 2024/10/ 08:00 1,852.50 JPY

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 08:07 11.30 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/10/ 21:31 11.20 EUR
18

FINRA other OTC 2024/10/ 19:37 13.15USD

Sy

1,864.20 JPY (3,175,860

1,906.
2,098.

80 JPY

(
(
45 JPY (
(

4,970,260
4,944,405

2,215.62 JPY (4,385,926

1,743.00 JPY (2024/08/06
2,646.50 JPY (2024/03/22
1,743.00 JPY (2024/08/06

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

50.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
2,646.50 JPY (2024/03/22)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

3,941
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6055468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84827647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11653594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490502

JFE HOLDINGS INC.

Issues 02
Duesseldorf 2024/10/ 19:31 11.10 EUR 0.00 7
18
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345578

JFE HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

JFE

Contact Details
JFE HOLDINGS

1-1-2, Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-8202
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3217-4049
Fax: 03-3214-6111
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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